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TorontoToronto
0101

Toronto Real Estate Board 
Toronto (01) - Central (C)

Numerical Community Listing
0490 Bathurst Manor
0500 Westminster-Branson
0510 Newtonbrook West
0520 Newtonbrook East
0530 Bayview Woods-Steeles
0540 Hillcrest Village
0550 Pleasant View
0560 Don Valley Village
0570 Bayview Village
0580 Willowdale East
0590 Willowdale West
0600 Lansing-Westgate
0610 Clanton Park
0620 Englemount-Lawrence
0630 Bedford Park-Nortown
0640 St. Andrew-Windfi elds
0650 Henry Farm
0660 Parkwoods-Donalda
0670 Banbury-Don Mills
0680 Bridle Path-Sunnybrook-York Mills
0690 Lawrence Park North
0700 Lawrence Park South
0710 Forest Hill North
0720 Oakwood-Vaughan
0730 Humewood-Cedarvale
0740 Forest Hill South
0750 Yonge-Eglinton
0760 Mount Pleasant West

0770 Mount Pleasant East
0780 Leaside
0790 Thorncliffe Park
0800 Flemingdon Park
0810 Victoria Village
0820 Rosedale-Moore Park
0830 Yonge-St. Clair
0840 Casa Loma
0850 Wychwood
0860 Annex
0870 Dufferin Grove
0880 Palmerston-Little Italy
0890 University
0900 Bay Street Corridor
0910 Church-Yonge Corridor
0920 North St. James Town
0930 Cabbagetown 
 South St. James Town
0940 Regent Park
0950 Moss Park
0960 Kensington-Chinatown
0970 Trinity-Bellwoods
0980 Little Portugal
0990 Niagara
1001 Waterfront Communities C01
1002 Waterfront Communities C08
1003 The Islands

Alphabetical Community Listing
0860 Annex
0670 Banbury-Don Mills
0490 Bathurst Manor
0900 Bay Street Corridor
0570 Bayview Village
0530 Bayview Woods-Steeles
0630 Bedford Park-Nortown
0680 Bridle Path-Sunnybrook-York Mills
0930 Cabbagetown
 South St. James Town
0840 Casa Loma
0910 Church-Yonge Corridor
0610 Clanton Park
0560 Don Valley Village
0870 Dufferin Grove
0620 Englemount-Lawrence
0800 Flemingdon Park
0710 Forest Hill North
0740 Forest Hill South
0650 Henry Farm
0540 Hillcrest Village
0730 Humewood-Cedarvale
0960 Kensington-Chinatown
0600 Lansing-Westgate
0690 Lawrence Park North
0700 Lawrence Park South
0780 Leaside
0980 Little Portugal

0950 Moss Park
0770 Mount Pleasant East
0760 Mount Pleasant West
0520 Newtonbrook East
0510 Newtonbrook West
0990 Niagara
0920 North St. James Town
0720 Oakwood-Vaughan
0880 Palmerston-Little Italy
0660 Parkwoods-Donalda
0550 Pleasant View
0940 Regent Park
0820 Rosedale-Moore Park
0640 St. Andrew-Windfi elds
1003 The Islands
0790 Thorncliffe Park
0970 Trinity-Bellwoods
0890 University
0810 Victoria Village
1001 Waterfront Communities C01
1002 Waterfront Communities C08
0500 Westminster-Branson
0580 Willowdale East
0590 Willowdale West
0850 Wychwood
0750 Yonge-Eglinton
0830 Yonge-St. Clair

Understanding the Community
numerical reference code:

Example:

01-C06-0490  Bathurst Manor 

Area-Municipality-Community
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